
 

 

Poulton Lancelyn Primary School     
            
 

 

Dear Parents,                                                                                                    19th May 2017 

 

Please find below some key dates/events for the remainder of the school year.  Further 

details will follow. 

 
 
 
 

Curriculum afternoon     Thursday 25th May - 3:45pm and 4:15pm 

 

Foundation 2 – Pirate Day    Friday 26th May 

 

School Closed – Half Term    Monday 29th May – Friday 2nd June 

 

Year 6 – Barnstondale     Monday 5th – Wednesday 7th June 

 

Foundation 2 – Lady Lever Art Gallery  Tuesday 6th June 

 

School Closed – Election Day    Thursday 8th June 

 

Non Uniform Day – Bottle Donations (Fair)p  Friday 9th June 

 

Summer Fair      Saturday 10th June – 12:30pm to 3:00pm 

 

Year 4 Lady Lever Art Gallery    Tuesday 13th June 

 

Class Photographs      Thursday 15th June 

 

Sports Day       Friday 16th June 

 

School Closed - Inset Day    Monday 19th June 

 

Year 2 – Poulton Hall     Tuesday 20th June 

 

Year 3 Wellie Walk at Claremont Farm  Wednesday 28th June 

 

Year 6 Assembly      Tuesday 25th July 
 

 

 

Mrs B Greathead 

Headteacher 


